
Kioskschema 24/25 - TEAM 16 
Datum Dag Matchtid Match  Samling Linan 

(6 st) 
50/50 lotteri 
(6 st)  

11/9 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Nybro 17.00 Vilgot Carlsson 
Wilhelm Eriksson 
Noah Wållner 
Valter Rågberger 
August Skoglund 
Nils Lindén 

 

25/9 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Östersund 17.00 Alexander Siemerling 
Eliott Nivellau 
Hilbert Thulin 
Melker Sundin 
Fred Hertz 
Vilgot Carlsson 

 

11/10 Fredag 19.00 VIK-Mora 17.00 Alexander Våglin 
Filip Bergström Roth 
Alexander Siemerling 
Nils Söderkvist 
Philippe Demir 
Sigge Åberg 

 

30/10 Onsdag 19.00 VIK-Tingsryd 17.00 Filip Bergström Roth 
Frank Sjöberg-Espinoza 
Isac Räms 
Oliver Haanpää 
Oskar Greijer Åström 
Walter Strid 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 



22/11 Fredag 19.00 VIK-Oskarshamn 17.00 Edgar Henricsson 
Fred Hertz 
Maximilian Roaks 
Alexander Siemerling 
August Skoglund 
Dylan Ehrencrona 

7/12 Lördag 18.00 VIK-Björklöven 16.00 Vide Carstinger 
Frank Sjöberg-Espinoza 
Hilbert Thulin 
Oskar Greijer Åström 
Nils Lindén 
Oscar Von Essen 

 

27/12 Fredag 20.30 VIK-Södertälje 18.50  Vide Carstinger 
Isac Räms 
Melker Sundin 
Alexander Våglin 
Emil Carlsson 
Eliott Nivellau 

5/1 Söndag 19.30 VIK-Karlskoga 17.30 Edgar Henricsson 
Nils Söderkvist  
Hugo Mylläri 
Philippe Demir 
Sigge Åberg 
Oscar Movitz 

 

17/1 Fredag 19.00 VIK-DIF 17.00 Edgar Henricsson 
Oscar Von Essen 
Fred Hertz 
Wilhelm Eriksson 
Oskar Greijer Åström 
Vilgot Carlsson 

 

 



31/1 Fredag 19.00 VIK-Kalmar 17.00 Maximilian Roaks 
Vide Carstinger 
Nils Lindén 
Hilbert Thulin 
Melker Sundin 
Noah Wållner 

 

7/2 Fredag 19.00 VIK-Oskarshamn 17.20  Filip Ringels 
David Jakob 
Sixten Ek 
Svante Klintemo 
Walter Strid 
Oscar Von Essen 

28/2 Fredag 18.00 VIK-Mora 16.00 Colin Husinger 
Eliott Nivellau 
Valter Rågberger 
Hugo Mylläri 
Elton Rasmus 
Walter Strid 

 

+ Slutspel om VIK går dit 
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